
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

St.Nr. 

22 

9 

918 

93 

2 

110 

238 

1 

213 

36 

Name 

Noah Rübesamen 

Ian Daimien Vogel 

Erik Georg Kreye 

Marlon Flentje 

Johnny Schrader 

Lenny Richter 

Lennox Schmid 

Marc Morgenstern 

Jamie Tayt-Riley Behrens 

Lennox Stiemert 

Team/ Bewerber 

miniX Racing 

Ti-Graphics Motocross Team 

Ti-Graphics Motocross Team 

Ti-Graphics Motocross Team 

ADAC Niedersachsen/Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. 

H & K Motorsport SUZUKI  MOTO CREW 

MX Team Schadenberg 

Familie Stiemert 

Club 

MC Einetal Alterode e.V. 

MSC Teutschenthal e.V. 

X-Sport Giersleben e.V. 

MSC Ballenstedt 

MSC Teutschenthal e.V. 

MSC Ballenstedt 

MC Motor Mitte Magdeburg 

MC Motor Mitte Magdeburg 

MC Motor Mitte Magdeburg 

Ort 

Arnstein 

Rangsdorf 

Braunschweig 

Hildesheim 

Denkte 

Schraplau 

Bad Suderode 

Magdeburg 

Magdeburg 

Biederitz 

Gesamtpunktzahl 

100 

88 

80 

68 

68 

60 

54 

50 

50 

46 

R1.  

50 

44 

40 

32 

36 

30 

26 

24 

28 

22 

R2.  

50 

44 

40 

36 

32 

30 

28 

26 

22 

24 
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Zeitnahmekommissar & Auswertung: A.& S.Fahrer 

Rennleiter: A. Kosbahn 

Sportkommissar: G.Röder 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Timing#28 

83. ADAC - Motocross Teutschenthal 

Kl.1  50 ccm 

Tageswertung 

Talkessel 1,540 Km 


